Sprint criterium Pepermans 2025
Wezenberg, 5/1/2025

Programmanr. 23 Dames, 100m rugslag 15 jaar en ouder
5/01/2025 - 14:25 Startlijst
Serie 1 van 8

3 De Schepper Lara ZOLA/21144/10 NT

4 Decuman Janina STA/21069/10 1:32.44

5 Valkenborghs Yanne ZGEEL/21151/10 1:39.71

Serie 2 van 8

1 Stefanova Silvia ZVL/21074/07 1:30.57
2 Verhoeven Liese Z\VL/21126/09 1:26.88
3 Wouters Mit ZGEEL/21163/10 1:25.86
4 Marckx Lore BRABO/21442/09 1:25.21
5 Campforts Fien KST/21069/09 1:25.68
6 Lauwers Lotte KST/21049/08 1:26.82
7 Van Gestel Fran FF KST/21102/10 1:28.10
8 Boeckx Paulien ZGEEL/21145/10 1:31.94
Serie 3van 8
1 Cornez Maylie BRABO/21443/10 1:24.66
2 De Bock Marie HZA/21085/09 1:23.68
3 Deploige Lore TRUST/21214/10 1:22.59
4 Watson Lily CNSW/014695/10 1:22.35
5 Murat Irem TSZ/21050/10 1:22.52
6 Janssens Marthe ZCM/21036/09 1:23.14
7 Boeykens Emma KST/21040/09 1:24.43
8 Houvenaghel Elien BRABO/21490/10 1:24.68
Serie 4van 8
1 Waelput Elodie TSZ/21075/10 1:20.54
2 Schelfaut Nell TSZ/21056/10 1:19.60
3 Dierckx Femke SHARK/21176/09 1:19.41
4 Lepage Amelie BRABO/21403/10 1:18.79
5 Caus Floor KZK/21127/09 1:19.02
6 Moreels Nina BRABO/21465/06 1:19.49
7 Deldicque Aiko ZOR0/21098/08 1:20.53
8 Poels Nomi ZGEEL/21095/08 1:21.90
Serie 5van 8
1 Van Hoof Sara Z25/21081/08 1:18.04
2 Maes Julie ZGEEL/21105/10 1:17.70
3 De Decker Febe VZF/20002/10 1:17.28
4 Colinet Charlotte CNSW/012927/07 1:16.59
5 Genbrugge Eléa BRABO/21297/10  1:16.68
6 Fatih Aya BRABO/21244/07 1:17.69
7 Schellemans Charlotte Z\VL/21082/10 1:17.90
8 Ceulemans Hanne AZK/21038/08 1:18.13
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Sprint criterium Pepermans 2025
Wezenberg, 5/1/2025

Programmanr. 23, Dames, 100m rugslag

Serie 6 van 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Aernouts Roos
Cuijvers Lisa
Luyten Hanne
Danhieux Liena
Derenne Luna

Temmerman Elynne

Moonen Karlijn
Verspecht Lien

Serie 7 van 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Janssens Elisabeth
Ravelingien Lana
Mertens Helena
Ooms Sari

Van den Wyngaert Elizabeth

Renders Charlotte
Boven Axelle
Vanhees Ella

Serie 8 van 8

O~NO O WN B

Vervloet Zoé
Verluyten Leni
Nazaruk Nicole
Metzemakers Léa
Vanhauwaert Lotte
Michiels Nore
Frederix Maya
Dries Sien

FF

AZK/21040/08
DBT/21085/09
AZK/21042/08
ZORO0/21125/08
CNSW/012922/02
BRABO/21394/10
BRABO/21439/10
ZCK/22092/08

SHARK/21193/10
BRABO/20066/03
SHARK/21146/09
ZGEEL/21041/07
BRABO/21288/09
TSZ/21051/09
SHARK/21179/10
DBT/21090/09

VZF/20017/10
TSZ/21094/10
VZF/20010/09
BRABO/21484/09
VZF/20014/04
TSZ/21026/08
DBT/21083/09
ZGEEL/21072/07

1:16.17
1:15.72
1:14.96
1:13.22
1:13.41
1:15.40
1:15.83
1:16.45

1:12.84
1:11.94
1:11.63
1:11.04
1:11.61
1:11.93
1:12.24
1:12.87

1:10.05
1:09.32
1:06.27
1:03.72
1:05.11
1:07.64
1:10.03
1:10.82
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